H*

1°

2°

30
4°

Cultural

Categoria

22K-FEM-30a39
22K-FEM-40a49

22K-FEM-50-59
22K-FEM-40a49

RESULTADO GERAL

CORRIDA FESTIVAL CULTURAL DE PRADOS

PRADOS

Placa Nome do Atleta

00201 IZABELA TIAGO GERMANO

00202 ROSILENE APARECIDA RODRIGUES

00232 DULCINEA BRITES

00203 VIVIAN DAHER
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\Y

Tempo
02:00:18.192
02:28:34.116

02:46:48.129
02:46:50.591

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

03/08/2025 17:20:11

S

cidade
BARBACENA

RESENDE COSTA

SAO JOAO DEL
RESENDE COSTA



